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Girl Or Boy Choose One

First Name Of A Person

She Or He

Verb - Base Form

Same Name With S On The End

Noun

She Or He

Same Verb - Base Form

She Or He

Noun

Her Or His

Verb - Base Form

Her Or His

Same Verb - Base Form

She Or He

Same Name With SOn The End

She Or He

Same Verb - Base Form

She Or He

Up Or Down

Sky Or Ocean

She Or He

Magical Creature

More stories at WordBlanks.com



https://www.wordblanks.com/?utm_campaign=internal&utm_medium=pdf&utm_source=wordblanks.com

24,

25.

26.

27.

28.

29.

30.

31

32.

33.

34.

35.

36.

37.

38.

39.

40.

41.

Sky Or Ocean

Magical Creature

Magical Creature

Same Name

Her Or His

Noun

Same Name

Herself Or Himself

She Or He

Her Or His

Same Name

Same Name

She Or He

Her Or His

Same Name

She Or He

Noun

She Or He




The Wish

One day there was named and all wanted
to do was be ableto high into the sky. On birthday she
wished to be a Sl could but that never came true so
cried and cried until one day all that crying and made
which made and was so
that could . While
was inthe met lots of magical creatures such asa

, : and many other

creatures. soon became friends with all these magical creatures. As
and sadness started to go away felt falling
cried for help but magical friends didn't help , they just
stared :(. Before reached the ground woke up and realised that it was all a
dream and that today was birthday. was nervous so when it was time for
the cake didn't wishtobea she wished for something else.
But | cant tell you what wished for or else it wont come true will it now

The End :):):):):):)
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